73M2901CE
V.22bis Single Chip Modem
 DATA SHEET
Page: 2 of 18 © 2005 TERIDIAN Semiconductor Corporation Rev 3.0
HARDWARE DESCRIPTION
The 73M2901CE is designed to operate from a +3.6
to +2.7 volt supply with low power consumption
(~30mW @3.0 volts). The modem supports

 DATA SHEET
Page: 18 of 18 © 2005 TERIDIAN Semiconductor Corporation Rev 3.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART DESCRIPTION ORDER NUMBER PACKAGING MARK
73M2901CE 32-Pin QFN 73M2901CE-IM 73M2901CEIM
73M2901CE 32-Pin QFN Lead free 73M2901CE-IM/F 73M2901CEIM/F
73M2901CE 32-Pin Thin Quad Flat Pack 73M2901CE-IGV 73M2901CEIGV
73M2901CE 32-Pin Thin Quad Flat Pack Lead Free 73M2901CE-IGV/F 73M2901CEIGV/F
This product is sold subject to the terms and conditions of sale supplied at the time of order acknowledgment, including those pertaining
to warranty, patent infringement and limitation of liability.  TERIDIAN Semiconductor Corporation (TSC) reserves the right to make
changes in specifications at any time without notice. Accordingly, the reader is cautioned to verify that a data sheet is current before
placing orders.  TSC assumes no liability for applications assistance.